pevisions %
AMENDMENT CHANGES BY FUND
FUND DESCRIPTION INCREASE/DECREASE
o1l0 GENBERAL FUND .00
G13 JP JUSTICE COURT TECHNCOLGGY 560.08
822 ROAD & BRIDGE #2 .00
024 ROAD & BRIDGE #4 .00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF AMENDMENTS WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED.

RAY STELLY

MARGIE AINSWORTH
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JOHN P. THOMPSON
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06/11/2013 11:16:57 REPORT OF GENERAL LEDGER AMENDMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME DATE AMDMT OLD BUDGET AMENDED BUDGET
NUMBER AMOUNT AMOUNT

2013 010-342-566 REFUND-UNEMPLOYMEN 06/11/2013 KI13Al5 .00 2,590.33-
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 1 TOTAL CHANGES

2013 010-409-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSUR 06/11/3013 K13Al1S5 .00 2,590.33
EXP SUM.- GENERAL QPERATION TOTAL AMENDMENTS 1 TOTAL CHANGES

2013 013-352-351 JP2 USE OF FUND BA 06/11/2013 K13AlS 4,942.73 5,502.81
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 1  TOTAL CHANGES

2013 622-622-338 CULVERTS 06/11/2013 K13R15 30,000.00 33,500.00

20613 022-622-339 ROAD MATERIAL 06/11/2013 X1L3R15 393,714.5¢0 3%0,214.50

2013 §22-622-339 ROAD MATERIAL 06/11/2013 KI3R1S 390,214.50 389,364.50

2013 022-622-420 TELEPHONE 66/11/2013 K13R1lS 1,242.35 2,052.35
PRECINCT #2 - EXPENSE SUMMARY TOTAL AMENDMENTS 4 TOTAL CHANGES

2013 024-624-315 UFFICE SUPPLIES 06/11/2013 X13R1% 1,500.00 2,000.00

2013 024-624-4%0 MISCELLANEOUS 06/11/2013 KI13R13 44,705.47 44,205.47

TOTAL AMENDMENTS 2 TOTAL CHANGES

AMOUNT OF
CHANGE

2,590.33-
2,590.33-

2,590.33
2,590.33

560.08
560Q.08

3,500.00
3,500.00~
850.00-
850.00
.00

500.00
$00.00~
.00

GEL122 PAGE

DESCRIPTION

PROB PORT OF UNEMP INV

PROB PORT UNEMP INV

APPROVED IN COURT 5/28/13

TO COVER EXPENSES
TO COVER EXPENSES
TO CO VER EXPENSES
TGO COVER EXPENSES

TO COVER EXPENSES
TO COVER EXPENSES
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